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36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Nom
SANCHEZ Emilien
PORTA Christophe
AVRIL Thomas
AUGE Julien
SENTOST Benoit
BRUEL Pierre
DURAND Julien

BLANDINIERES Jean Philippe

RIGAUD Julien
DUPUY Michel
CAZAUBON Clement
BAUZIL Francois
GIRO Jeremy
SEGONDS Maél
PERISSE Morgan
PERISSE Pablo
GALLOU Antoine
FENECH Sylvain
DELBARRE Romain
REY Audric
BUSSON David
DEDIEU Georges
MOREAU Marius
ALBERTO Nicolas
BARE Alexis
ROUFFET Quentin
BOUSQUET Thierry
BEAUMES Wilfried
AYNIE Romain
PITON Anais
THUMEREL Philippe
LAGARDE Daniel
MARFAING Pierre
JORGE Christophe
BAYCHE Olivier
runningmag.fr
MAURETTE Thibault
REY Aymeric
LUTSEN Cedric
GOMES Michel
GELADE Mathieu
MAURY Manon
EYCHENNE Julien
DELILE Stéphane
CAMPARMO Jean-Marc
SAVAZZ| Sylvain
ARNOUET Dominique
SYLVESTRE Nicolas
MASDIEU Remy
PLEVER Christophe
SAJUS Karine
PINCE Clément
HAFSI Mustapha
BARRERE Benoit
BALLESTER Thierry

Sx Cat
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SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
JUH
M1H
M2H
SEH
SEH
M1H
CAH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
JUH
M1H
M2H
SEH
SEH
JUH
JUH
M1H
M1H
M1H
ESF
M2H
M3H
SEH
M2H
SEH

CAH
JUH
SEH
M1H
SEH
ESF
CAH
ESH
M2H
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1H
M2H
M1F
CAH
M2H
M1H
M2H

Temps

00:54:29
00:54:56
00:55:03
00:55:54
00:57:19
00:57:44
00:57:48
00:57:57
00:58:03
00:58:57
00:59:52
00:59:59

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:00:10
:00:14
:00:31
:02:09
:02:13
:02:44
:02:46
:03:15
:03:58
:04:12
:04:12
:04:23
:04:47
:05:06
:05:19
:06:22
:06:36
:06:43
:07:05
:07:23
:07:26
:07:36
:07:45

:07:50
:07:57
:08:00
:08:08
:08:10
:08:43
:09:14
:09:16
:09:34
:10:04
:10:09
:10:10
:10:14
:10:22
:10:32
:10:35
:11:01
:11:08
:11:40

Moy Par cat.
11,01 1
10,92 2
10,9 3
10,73 4
10,47 1
10,39 2
10,38 5
10,35 1
10,34 3
10,18 1
10,02 6
10 7
9,97 4
9,96 1
9,91 8
9,65 9
9,64 10
9,56 11
9,56 12
9,49 2
9,38 5
9,35 2
9,35 13
9,32 14
9,26 3
9,22 4
9,19 6
9,04 7
9,01 8
8,99 1
8,94 3
8,9 1
8,9 15
8,88 4
8,86 16
8,85 2
8,83 5
8,82 17
8,81 9
8,8 18
8,73 2
8,67 3
8,66 1
8,62 5
8,56 19
8,55 10
8,55 11
8,54 12
8,53 6
8,51 1
8,5 4
8,45 7
8,43 13
8,37 8



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

CALVET Jean-Francois
FRANUINE Olivier
PIQUEMAL Guillaume
CANCEL Loic
SANCHEZ Gaél
BLANC Cécile
LAGARDE Jerome
GOUBERT Fabrice
DOMEC Jean Marie
MILESI Christian
GONZALES Daniel
DEDIEU Sébastien
BALAGUE Mathieu
CABEZAS Nicolas
SARRALIE Marie Anne
MONTPELLIER Jean-Noel
VAILLANT Marc
MONTEL Ludovic
CRUZ FRANCISCO Alvaro
FOURNIS Elise

DE FREITAS Christophe
FENOUL James
DUNAC Matthias
SIEURAC Josian
PECERO Benoit
GARRIGOUX Sylvain
DANIEL Guy
RODRIGUES Fernando
MELIX Jean Elvis
GALLEGO Eric

MARTY Daniel
CATALAN Jacques
BELLUT Hervé
BELLONGUE Jean Bernard
DEJEAN Damien
LORIEUL Christophe
LEGRAND Murielle
TREBOSC Ludovic
DUPUY Patrice
ASSIER Laurent
FENECH Sandrine
MENASSE Stéphane
GAUVRIT-BAUZA Carole
ILHAT Pascal

VACHER Sylvain
COMMINGES David
MARCHANT Olivier
VERGUET Stephane
MAYER Guilhem

ROS Xavier

DOUSSE Marie
EYCHENNE Lucie
PINAUD Natacha
GAUTHIER Solenne
REBINGUET Nadja
ROS Philippe
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M2H
SEH
SEH
ESH
CAH
SEF
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEF
M2H
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEF
M1H
M1H
SEH
M2H
SEH
M1H
M2H
M1H
M1H
SEH
M2H
M2H
M2H
M4H
SEH
SEH
M1F
SEH
M1H
M2H
SEF
M1H
M1F
M1H
SEH
M1H
M2H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M2F
SEF
M1F
SEF
M1F
M1H

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

11:57
:12:00
:12:00
:12:20
:12:58
:113:02
:113:02
13:17
113:32
:13:38
:13:43
:13:51
:14:35
:14:39
:14:59
:15:04
:115:29
:15:48
:115:49
:16:01
:16:08
116:12
16:17
116:27
:16:44
:16:56
:17:09
117:31
:17:48
:17:56
:18:55
:18:57
:19:06
:19:15
119:17
119:32
:19:38
:20:35
:20:42
:20:59
:21:30
21:41
:22:00
:22:12
:23:02
:23:03
:23:10
:24:19
:24:44
:24:52
:25:02
:25:17
:25:44
:25:48
:25:57
:26:05

8,34
8,33
8,33
8,29
8,22
8,22
8,22
8,19
8,16
8,15
8,14
8,12
8,04
8,04

7,99
7,95
7,92
7,91
7,89
7,88
7,87
7,87
7,85
7,82

7,8
7,78
7,74
7,71

7,7

7,6

7,6
7,59
7,57
7,57
7,54
7,53
7,45
7,43
7,41
7,36
7,35
7,32

7,3
7,23
7,22
7,21
7,12
7,08
7,07
7,06
7,04

6,99
6,98
6,97



111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.

139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.

PECOUT Stéphanie
MALIGORNE Julie
DE ALMEIDA Davy
MISTOU Jean-Frangois
VILLAREAL Clement
GALVAO Francoise
BERDOT Carole
MARTRES Sébastien
DUPUY Sandrine
GUERA Marie
BERNADAC Maxime
BOUTTEAU Elise
MORENO Christelle

DA CRUZ FERREIRA Paulo

BATAILLE Elizabeth
CHIAPPA Philippe
SANCHEZ Nicolas
ROSSI Lionel
SABATIE Jeremy
LOUIS Roger
AZZAOUI Dressylia
COSTES Fabrice
GARCIA Christelle
LOUIS Michel
VALLVE Sandra
POIRIER Loic
ALOUI Laetitia
BLANC Stéphanie
runningmag.fr
LEROUX Jeremy
SURRE Jean- Paul
ESPEISSE Severine
SENESSE Pascal
DELPECH Jerome
VILLALBA Luc
NAVARRO Benjamin
COMMINGES Gaélle
CASSASSOLES Corinne
BERNARD Jerome
FAVIER Alain Paul
MEHL Melanie
D'ANGELO Angelina
BROUARD Olivier
JULIEN Loic
SAURAT Emmanuelle
LOPEZ Christian
LEGER Audrey
VEYRADIER Josette
DEPLANQUE Damien
COMTE Emilie
MUYLAERT Sandra
DEFRANCE Matthieu
D'AGOSTIN Jerome
BOULBES Cyril
ROCHER David
DIEVAL Véronique
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M1F
SEF
SEH
M3H
SEH
M1F
SEF
M1H
M1F
M1F
SEH
SEF
M1F
M1F
M2F
M2H
M2H
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEF
SEH
SEF
M2H
SEF
SEH
SEF
M1F

SEH
M3H
M1F
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEF
M1F
SEH
M3H
SEF
SEF
M1H
SEH
M1F
M3H
M1F
M4F
M2H
SEF
M1F
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1F

01:26:12
01:27:10
01:27:20
01:27:20
01:27:22
01:27:26
01:27:47
01:28:09
01:28:11
01:28:13
01:28:22
01:28:26
01:28:53
01:28:57
01:28:57
01:29:00
01:29:39
01:29:50
01:29:53
01:30:22
01:30:37
01:31:00
01:31:09
01:31:17
01:31:23
01:31:35
01:31:49
01:31:51

01:32:01
01:32:09
01:32:33
01:32:37
01:32:40
01:33:01
01:33:02
01:33:12
01:33:18
01:33:27
01:33:34
01:33:57
01:34:36
01:34:38
01:34:39
01:34:46
01:34:48
01:34:50
01:35:00
01:35:18
01:35:29
01:37:22
01:37:25
01:37:33
01:38:05
01:38:09
01:38:12

6,96
6,88
6,87
6,87
6,87
6,86
6,84
6,81

6,8

6,8
6,79
6,78
6,75
6,75
6,75
6,74
6,69
6,68
6,68
6,64
6,62
6,59
6,58
6,57
6,57
6,55
6,53
6,53

6,52
6,51
6,48
6,48
6,47
6,45
6,45
6,44
6,43
6,42
6,41
6,39
6,34
6,34
6,34
6,33
6,33
6,33
6,32

6,3
6,28
6,16
6,16
6,15
6,12
6,11
6,11

43

13
33
34
44
45
14
14
46

15
16
35
47
15

16

21
17
17
36
48
49
50
18



166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
2065.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.

CHARRY Carine
CHARRY Fredo

ISSA Sami

GOMES Mélanie
BURG Audrey
OTTAVIANI Thérése
FABRE Chrystelle
ROMAN Charline
PUBILL Marie-Carmen
ABGRALL Guillaume
GARCIA Magalie
GARCIA Denis

MEIRA GALLEGO Meritxell
MAMET Laurent
MAMY Denise
CARAYOL Stéphanie
TRESPAILLE-BARRAU Jean-Michel
RICHARD Agathe

BA Charlotte

RIGAUX Sébastien
AUGE Valerie
CALLIZO Valerie
COME Valerie

PONS Séverine
CANCEL Jean-Philippe
MARCHAN Blandine
MARTINEZ Nathalie
GUIRAUD Magali
LEMEUR Gabrielle
MARTELET Carole
NAVARRO Cecile

BRU Sonia

MUNTZ Lucie

TAJAN Denis
ARCHAMBEAU Noémie
MOLINI Sophie
JULIEN Céline
STERVINOU Gaelle
MASCLET Simone
DIEGO Gilles
BOUTEILLER Christine
BENNES Patricia
FERRAND Amanda
FERRAND Nicolas
SPRAUL Marianne
GUEGAN Michel
KRISNAWATI ROBERT Nurita
ROBERT Nicolas
PUJOL Florian
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M1F
M1H
SEH
SEF
SEF
M2F
SEF
SEF
M2F
SEH
M1F
M1H
SEH
M2H
M3F
M1F
M3H
SEF
SEF
M1H
M2F
M1F
M1F
SEF
SEH
SEF
M2F
SEF
M2F
M1F
SEF
M1F
SEF
M2H
M1F
M2F
SEF
M1F
M3F
SEH
M1F
M1F
SEF
SEH
M2F
M1H
SEF
SEH
JUH

01:38:17
01:38:17
01:38:28
01:38:30
01:38:30
01:38:50
01:39:07
01:39:07
01:39:49
01:39:50
01:40:08
01:40:09
01:40:51
01:41:06
01:41:07
01:41:27
01:41:52
01:41:54
01:42:00
01:42:05
01:42:33
01:43:16
01:43:47
01:43:51
01:44:51
01:45:13
01:45:52
01:45:54
01:47:56
01:47:57
01:49:10
01:49:10
01:49:23
01:49:48
01:50:37
01:51:42
01:54:42
01:54:43
01:56:07
01:57:19
02:01:51
02:05:04
02:21:21
02:21:22
02:39:57
02:39:57
02:39:58
02:40:13
Abandon

6,1

6,1
6,09
6,09
6,09
6,07
6,05
6,05
6,01
6,01
5,99
5,99
5,95
5,93
5,93
5,91
5,89
5,89
5,88
5,88
5,85
5,81
5,78
5,78
5,72

5,7
5,67
5,67
5,56
5,56

55

55
5,49
5,46
5,42
5,37
5,23
5,23
517
5,11
4,92

4,8
4,24
4,24
3,75
3,75
3,75
3,74

19
37
51
18
19

20
21

52
20
38
53
22

21

22
23
39

22
23
24
54
25

26

24
27
25
28
23
26

29
27

55
28
29
30
56

40
31
57



